ORM No. 822-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Orogon Trust De	eed Series. COPYRIGHT 1888 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
$\sim$ $\gamma m$	TC 25(07 NR01 M91 Page 11010
	who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under 1989, executed and delivered by <u>Donald James Legget</u> ntirety, grantor,
and Flida Leoger, as tenants by the c	ntriety, trustee, in which
to Mountain Title Company of Klamach oou	is the beneficiary, recorded
Trendwest Participation No. 502	No. 89 on page 3211 /dr/ds/tee/tile/takinu
on	cate which) of the Mortgage Records ofKlamath
County, Oregon, and conveying real property in said	county described as follows:
PARCEL I - Lot 38, PERRY'S ADDITION the official plat thereo County Clerk of Klamath	of on file in the office of the
NO 1235 seconding to	and 6, Block 4, BELLA VISTA, TRACT the official plat thereof on file ounty Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
in the office of the of	
by the entirety , hereinafter called assi	rnest R. Sessom and Doris C. Sessom, as tenants ignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations hereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
	ith said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-
has the right to sen, transfer and assign the children of the said trust	t deed the sum of not less than \$25,090.75 with interest
	the context hereot so requires the singular mendeds the present
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	and and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer duly
ration, it has caused its corporate name to be sign	
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Direct	ctors. TRENDWEST PARTICIPATION NO. 502
	By: Trendwest Financial Services, Inc.
	as Managing Agent
DATED: June 6 ,1991	Graffin M. Vaughn, President
DIT 12	Sharon A. Valg,
(If executed by a corporation,	
attix corporate seall	
{If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.}	<b>`</b>
STATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON,
County of) Ss.	County of Jackson
County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledged before me on June b
This instrument was acknowledged before me en	1 1091 by Sharon M. Vaughn
, 19, by	President
	of Trendwest Financial Services, Inc. 100320
	$\Delta S (\Delta A)$
	FOM MATURALET
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
(SEAL)	My commission expires: 6/11/91
My commission expires:	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	STATE OF OREGON
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	County of Klamath
BY BENEFICIARY	I certify that the within instrume
Trendwest Participation No. 502	was received for record on the .11th
II CHANGE AND PROPERTY AND	of
Assignor	at 2:29 o'clock P.M., and record
to	(DON'T USE THIS in book/reel/volume No
Ernest R. Sessom and	SPACE; RESERVED page 11010 or as fee/file/instr
Doris C. Sessom	LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception No
Assignee	where used.) Record of Mortgages of said County.
	Witness my hand and seal
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	County affixed.
	County attited.
Ernest and Doris Sessom	
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME By Dauler Mullendri Depu
1435 California Ave.	NAME - TITLE
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Maria Mullen Ast. Dans
	By By aller and a bon
n	
	Fee \$8.00